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PFC-GI50-OM3-SC-1
PFC-GI50-OM3-SC-2
PFC-GI50-OM3-SC-3
PFC-GI50-OM3-SC-5
PFC-GI50-OM3-SC-10
PFC-GI50-OM3-SC-15
PFC-GI50-OM3-SC-20
PFC-GI50-OM3-SC-30
PFC-GI50-OM3-SC-40
PFC-GI50-OM3-SC-50
PFC-GI50-OM3-SC-60
PFC-GI50-OM3-SC-70
PFC-GI50-OM3-SC-80
PFC-GI50-OM3-SC-90
PFC-GI50-OM3-SC-100
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Bon
PFC-GI50-OM3-LC-1
PFC-GI50-OM3-LC-2
PFC-GI50-OM3-LC-3
PFC-GI50-OM3-LC-5
PFC-GI50-OM3-LC-10
PFC-GI50-OM3-LC-15
PFC-GI50-OM3-LC-20
PFC-GI50-OM3-LC-30
PFC-GI50-OM3-LC-40
PFC-GI50-OM3-LC-50
PFC-GI50-OM3-LC-60
PFC-GI50-OM3-LC-70
PFC-GI50-OM3-LC-80
PFC-GI50-OM3-LC-90

PFC-GI50-OM3-L.C-100
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PFC-GI50-OM2-SC-1
PFC-GI50-OM2-SC-2
PFC-GI50-OM2-SC-3
PFC-GI50-OM2-SC-5
PFC-GI50-OM2-SC-10
PFC-GI50-OM2-SC-15
PFC-GI50-OM2-SC-20
PFC-GI50-OM2-SC-30
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Bing
PFC-GI50-OM2-LC-1
PFC-GI50-OM2-LC-2
PFC-GI50-OM2-LC-3
PFC-GI50-OM2-LC-5
PFC-GI50-OM2-LC-10
PFC-GI50-OM2-LC-15
PFC-GI50-OM2-LC-20
PFC-GI50-OM2-LC-30
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¥15,800
¥16,300
¥16,800
¥17,800
¥20,300
¥22,800
¥25,300
¥ 30,300
¥ 35,300
¥40,300
¥ 45,300
¥50,300
¥55,300
¥60,300
¥65,300
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¥ 25,300
¥ 30,300



40m PFC-GI50-OM2-SC-40 PFC-GI50-OM2-LC-40 ¥ 35,300
50m PFC-GI50-OM2-SC-50 PFC-GI50-OM2-LC-50 ¥40,300
60m PFC-GI50-OM2-SC-60 PFC-GI50-OM2-LC-60 ¥45,300
70m PFC-GI50-OM2-SC-70 PFC-GI50-OM2-LC-70 ¥50,300
80m PFC-GI50-OM2-SC-80 PFC-GI50-OM2-LC-80 ¥55,300
90m PFC-GI50-OM2-SC-90 PFC-GI50-OM2-LC-90 ¥60,300
100m PFC-GI50-OM2-SC-100 PFC-GI50-OM2-LC-100 ¥65,300
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1m PFC-SM9.5-0S1-SC-1 PFC-SM9.5-0S1-LC-1 ¥15,800
2m PFC-SM9.5-0S1-SC-2 PFC-SM9.5-OS1-LC-2 ¥16,300
3m PFC-SM9.5-081-SC-3 PFC-SM9.5-0S1-LC-3 ¥16,800
5m PFC-SM9.5-081-SC-5 PFC-SM9.5-0S1-LC-5 ¥17,800
10m PFC-SM9.5-051-SC-10 PFC-SM9.5-0S1-LC-10 ¥20,300
15m PFC-SM9.5-081-SC-15 PFC-SM9.5-081-LC-15 ¥22,800
20m PFC-SM9.5-081-SC-20 PFC-SM9.5-0S1-LC-20 ¥25,300
30m PFC-SM9.5-051-SC-30 PFC-SM9.5-0S1-LC-30 ¥ 30,300
40m PFC-SM9.5-081-SC-40 PFC-SM9.5-0S1-LC-40 ¥ 35,300
50m PFC-SM9.5-081-SC-50 PFC-SM9.5-0S1-LC-50 ¥40,300
60m PFC-SM9.5-051-SC-60 PFC-SM9.5-0S1-LC-60 ¥45,300
70m PFC-SM9.5-081-SC-70 PFC-SM9.5-0S1-LC-70 ¥50,300
80m PFC-SM9.5-081-SC-80 PFC-SM9.5-0S1-LC-80 ¥55,300
90m PFC-SM9.5-051-SC-90 PFC-SM9.5-0S1-LC-90 ¥60,300
100m PFC-SM9.5-0S1-SC-100 PFC-SM9.5-0S1-LC-100 ¥65,300
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E-Mail: info@allied-telesis.co.jp
http://www.allied-telesis.co.jp
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Tel:03-5437-6042 E-Mail: totanaka@allied-telesis.co.jp
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